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2025/26 14th round, Match #70
Friday, 18.10.2025, 14:30, , Kulykiv. 8°C.

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

1 : 2

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

71 Sherekhora Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
5 Turko Nazarii
86 Popovskyi Illia
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
22 Kopyl Serhii
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10 (C)
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
1 Dankovych Roman
17 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
47 Antoniuk Volodymyr
19
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
9 Kos Oleh
77 Melnyk Mykhailo

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

86 Borys Artem
21 Hereha Oleksandr
16
25 Matusevych Volodymyr
73 Sadovnik Vadym
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan (C)
35
2 Makarov Dmytro
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
66

Substitutes
13 Dobroshtan Ostap
26 Matiichak Illia
5
24 Dudariev Dmytro
82 Haiduk Maksym
19 Boliuk Yurii
96
22 Khomyshak Oleksandr

Coach
Marych Roman

Referee:
Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Semaniuk Taras
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, 2025/26, 14th round, Match #70
Friday, 18.10.2025, 14:30, , Kulykiv. 8°C.

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 1 : 2 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
23 Volkov Danyil 26'

71 Sherekhora Roman 35'

36' 66 

38' 21 Hereha Oleksandr

45+2' 35 
5 Turko Nazarii

9 Kos Oleh 46'

10 
99 Stankovych Ivan 46'

22 Kopyl Serhii 56'

61' 86 Borys Artem
13 Dobroshtan Ostap

23 Volkov Danyil
47 Antoniuk Volodymyr 61'

7 
11 Ravlyk Vitalii 61'

65' 73 Sadovnik Vadym

67' 13 Dobroshtan Ostap

69' 2 Makarov Dmytro
5 

14 Bereza Oleh
77 Melnyk Mykhailo 85'

47 Antoniuk Volodymyr 87'

90+4' 66 
22 Khomyshak Oleksandr

11 Ravlyk Vitalii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo 90+17'

90+17' 5 
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